
0 625

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

[H2O2] (M)

***

0 625

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

[H2O2] (M)

1

2
3

4

5

6
*

0 78.1

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

[tBHP] (M)

***

0 78.1

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

[tBHP] (M)

**

0 625

0

25

50

75

100

125

[H2O2] (M)

*

0 625

0

25

50

75

100

125

[H2O2] (M)

0 78.1

0

25

50

75

100

[tBHP] (M)

**

0 78.1

0

25

50

75

100

[tBHP] (M)

**

A B

C D

AT
P 

le
ve

ls
 

(%
co

nt
ro

l)

E F

G H

Re
sa

zu
rin

 R
ed

uc
tio

n
(%

co
nt

ro
l)

HGm OXm

0

50

100

150

200

250

 [H2O2] (μM)

0 μM 625 μM
0

50

100

150

200

0 625

 [H2O2] (μM)

0

50

100

150

200

250

0 78

 [tBHP] (μM)

0

50

100

150

200

0 78

 [tBHP] (μM)

0 625
0

1000

2000

3000

[H2O2] (M)

***

0 625
0

500

1000

1500

2000

[H2O2] (M)

***

0 78.1
0

1000

2000

3000

[tBHP] (M)

***

0 78.1
0

500

1000

1500

2000

[tBHP] (M)

****

I J

K L

N
uc

le
i c

ou
nt

D
C

F 
flu

or
es

ce
nc

e 
(F

-F
0/

N
uc

le
i c

ou
nt

) %
H

G
) M N

P

HGm OXm

O


	Diapositivo 4

